
ADVERTISING FEES
Arena Sign 4 ft x 4 ft $130/year*
Arena Sign 4 ft x 8 ft $180/year*
Roadside Sign when renting facility $40*/wk
Roadside Sign when NOT renting facility $70*/wk
Roadside Sign per additional week 10*
Zamboni Advertising (contact for details) $1,000/year*
Time Clock Advertising (contact for details) $400/year*

TYPE OF BILLING CODE HOURLY RATE 
(excluding HST)

HOURLY RATE 
(including HST)

*PRIME TIME PUBLIC PRIME $150.44 $170.00

MINOR HOCKEY HONMIN $132.74 $150.00

FIGURE SKATING HONFIG $132.74 $150.00

NON PRIME TIME PUBLIC NON PR $101.77 $115.00

FLOOR SURFACE (Summer, per hour) FLOORA $53.10 $60.00
FLOOR SURFACE & BOOTH (Summer, per hour) FLOORB $66.37 $75.00
PUBLIC SKATING PUBLIC FREE FREE

TYPE OF BILLING DAY/HOURLY RATE 
(excl. HST)

DAY/HOURLY RATE 
(incl. HST)

NORDUFF HALL (Full Day = > 6 hrs Licensed)* NORDUF $371.68 $420.00
NORDUFF HALL (Per Hour < 6 hrs Licensed) NORDHR $53.10 $60.00
NORDUFF HALL (Full Day = > 6 hrs Non-Licensed)* RECREA $283.19 $320.00
NORDUFF HALL (Per Hour < 6 hrs Non-Licensed) COMM $39.82 $45.00
CHAIR RENTAL OFF-SITE, PER ITEM CHAIR $2.21 $2.50
TABLE RENTAL OFF-SITE, PER ITEM COMM $8.85 $10.00

FACILITY RENTAL RATES

*Deposit of $200 for all hall rentals is refundable if no clean up required or damages incurred. 

All hall rentals commence at the time the hall is required (including set up time) until the time it is 
vacated.

Insurance: All users of the arena must provide proof of insurance. Users of the Arena must 
purchase insurance through the Township's insurance provider if they do not provide proof of 

*Prime Time – Monday – Friday 4:00 pm – 10:00 pm & Weekends & Holidays (All Day)

NORTH DUFFERIN COMMUNITY
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